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Q.No. Product image Product code Product Description Body Gsm Colour

01 Isolation gown 
made of SS fabric

S 20/25

30/40
OP-00101-01S Blue, Yellow, White

02
OP-00101-02M Isolation gown 

made of SS fabric
M 20/25

30/40
Blue, Yellow, White

03 Isolation gown 
made of SS fabric

L
OP-00101-03L 20/25

30/40

Blue, Yellow, White

04
OP-00101-04XL Isolation gown 

made of SS fabric
XL 20/25

30/40
Blue, Yellow, White

05
OP-00101-05 2XL Isolation gown 

made of SS fabric
2XL 20/25

30/40
Blue, Yellow, White

06 Isolation gown 
made of SS fabric

3XLOP-00101-06 3XL 20/25

30/40
Blue, Yellow, White









 No

01 S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

02

03

05

04

06

OP-00202-01S

OP-00202-04XL

OP-00202-02M

OP-00202-052XL

OP-00202-03L

OP-00202-063XL

46/51

46/51

46/51

46/51

46/51

46/51

Gsm

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond - 
meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond - 
meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond - 
meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond - 
meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond - 
meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene

SMS +PE nonwoven - spunbond 
- meltblown spunbond produced 

from polyethylene







.No

01 S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

02

03

05

04

06

OP-00203-01S

OP-00203-04XL

OP-00203-02M

OP-00203-052XL

OP-00203-03L

OP-00203-063XL

55/60

55/60

55/60

55/60

55/60

55/60

Gsm

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene

Made of SMMS+PE non-woven 
fabric-spunbond-meltblown-
meltblown-spunbond-polyethylene



.No

01 S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

02

03

05

04

06

OP-00205-01S

OP-00205-04XL

OP-00205-02M

OP-00205-052XL

OP-00205-03L

OP-00205-063XL

40/50

40/50

40/50

40/50

40/50

40/50

Gsm







.No

01 S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

02

03

05

04

06

OP-00204-01S

OP-00204-04XL

OP-00204-02M

OP-00204-052XL

OP-00204-03L

OP-00204-063XL

60

60

60

60

60

60

Gsm

G

G

G

G

G



.No

01

02

03

05

04

06

OP-00206-01S

OP-00206-04 XL

OP-00206-02M

OP-00206-05 2XL

OP-00206-03L

OP-00206-06 3XL

SMMS / SMS +PE

SMMS / SMS +PE

SMMS / SMS +PE

SMMS / SMS +PE

SMMS / SMS +PE

SMMS / SMS +PE

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL
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